
Tentative Calendar Highlights for the 2021-2022 School Year: 

 

September 2021: 

Wednesday, September 1 

Kindergarten-Grade 8: First Session 

 

Thursday, September 2 

Toddlers-Pre-K: First Session  

 

Friday, September 3 

Labor Day Weekend: School Closed  

 

Monday, September 6 

Labor Day/Erev Rosh Hashanah: School Closed  

 

Tuesday, September 7-Wednesday, September 8 

Rosh Hashanah: School Closed  

 

Wednesday, September 15-Thursday, September 16 

Erev Yom Kippur & Yom Kippur: School Closed 

 

Monday, September 20- Wednesday September 22 

Erev Sukkot & Sukkot: School Closed  

  

Monday, September 27 

Hoshana Raba: School Closed 

 

Tuesday, September 28 

Shemini Atzeret: School Closed 

 

Wednesday, September 29 

Simchat Torah: School Closed 

 

October 2021: 

Tuesday, October 5 

Grades 1-8 Curriculum Night 

 

Wednesday, October 6 

Early Childhood & Kindergarten Curriculum Night 

 

November 2021: 



 

 

Thursday, November 11 

Veteran’s Day: School Closed – Faculty In-Service Day 

 

Thursday, November 25-Friday, November 26 

Thanksgiving Break: School Closed  

 

December 2021: 

 

Wednesday, December 22-Friday, December 31 

Winter Break: School Closed 

 

January 2022: 

 

Monday, January 3 

School Resumes  

 

Monday, January 17 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day: School Closed  

 

February 2022: 

 

Friday, February 18 – Tuesday, February 22 

Presidents Weekend: School Closed 

 

Friday, February 18 

Faculty In-Service Day 

 

April 2022: 

 

Wednesday, April 13 – Friday, April 22 

Passover Break: School Closed  

 

Monday, April 25 

School Resumes  

 

May 2022: 

 

Monday, May 30 

Memorial Day: School Closed  

 

June 2022: 

 



Monday, June 6 

Shavuot: School Closed 

 

Wednesday, June 8 

Last Day of Classes Toddlers-Pre-K 

 

 

 

Wednesday, June 17 

Kindergarten Graduation & Last Day of Classes  

Grade 8 Graduation & Last Day of Classes 

 

Friday, June 15 

Grades 1-7 Last Day of Classes  

 

Monday, June 20 

Early Childhood Summer Program Begins 

 

July 2022: 

 

Monday, July 4 

Independence Day: Early Childhood Summer Program Closed  

 

August 2022: 

 

Monday, August 1 

High School Prep Track Begins 

 

Friday, August 5 

Last Day of Early Childhood Summer Program 

 

Thursday, August 26 

High School Prep Track Ends 

 

 

 

 

 


